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Link do produktu: https://sklep.sportplus.pl/mata-gimnastyczna-p-12112.html

Mata gimnastyczna

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Stan magazynowy
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Mata gimnastyczna

¢ Mata do ¢wiczenh gimnastycznych
e Kolor: zielony
e Wymiary: 173 cm x 61,5 cm x 0,5 cm

35.00 zt

28.46 zt

12 szt
85-10345
5902693209164
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